Town of Edgecomb Select Board
AGENDA

July 27, 2020

The Select Board meeting will be held at 6:00 PM upstairs in the Town Hall.
Participants should maintain social distancing guidelines and wear face coverings.

Discussion will focus on the following Agenda items.

1.
2.
3.
4.

A S A

Approval of 7/13 Minutes
Discussion with Steve Lewis from BRRDD
Excise tax collection by our tax collector, Kim Bachelder
Old Business
* Update on Race property abutter bids (7/20 deadline)
* Lallis property offer update
* 8/10 Award to McSwains
* Publication of absentee voting process for Warrant and town election
New Business
Warrants
Additional Comments
Executive Session

Adjourn



